PURSUING PH. D. RESEARCH SCHOLARS

S. No. | Name of the Scholars Father's name | Enrol. No.
1 2 3 4
1 Mohd. Shamsuddin Mohd. Bikkumiya | A160008

2 Hafiz Imaduddin Mohsin Mohd. Jamaluddin  A160063

3 Syed Muddasir Ahmed | Magsood Ahmed | A160065

4 Haisam Hasan C P Assainar A160064

5 Zikrullah Arabi | M1aster Mohmmed ) 5566
Idris Haider

6 Asif Laique Laique Ahmed A160177

7 Sainul Abid K.K Saidalavi K.K A160181

Roll No.

5

1201030102

1301030101

1301030102

1301030103

1301030104

1401030101

1401030102

Date of

Admission
6

11.07.2012

17.07.2013

17.07.2013

10.07.2013

17.07.2013

15.07.2014

15.07.2014

Contact No.

7

9848963471

9440002761

9440857255

7416815271

9030145418

8801589585

9961651362

Topic

8

Arabic poetry in Andalus in the period of
Murabiteen and Muwahhideen and
prominent poets of this Era

Scientific and Intellectual Aspects of the
invocation of the Prophets to their Nations in
the Meccan Surahs

Contribution of the Scholars of Darul Uloom
Deoband to Arabic Poetry during Second half
of Twentieth Century- An Analytical Study

A Descriptive and Critical Study of Al
Areekaliyat by Sheikh Abdurahman Al
Areekali

Contribution of Darul Uloom Deoband to
Arabic Journalism with special reference of
Al-Die (Monthly Magazine) and
comprehensive Catalogue upto 2013

Role of Abul Hasan Ali Nadwi in Developing
Islamic Literature in the Arabic Language: An
Analytical Study

An Analytical Study of Lexicons of Figh by
Imam Al-Nawawi with Special Reference to
his Book “Tahdheeb al-Asmaai wa al-
Lughaati”

Supervisor

9

Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadyvi

Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadyvi

Dr. M M Sharfe Alam



Imam Yusuf bin Ismail al-Nabhani and his
Shamsul Haque Matiullah A160182 1401030103 @ 15.07.2014 | 9030597041 @ Contribution to the Arabic Language and Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
Literature: An Analytical Study

‘Al-Manhaj al-Wadih bi-Sharhi lhkami
Ahkami al-Nikah’ bySheikh Ahmad Zainuddin
al-Makhdum:

Study and Editing

Muneer K Abdu Rahman K | A160179 | 1401030104 | 15.07.2014 | 9037729711 Dr. M M Sharfe Alam

Contribution of Mustafa Mahmud to the
Nisamudeen C Mohammed Noor A160180 @ 1401030106 @16.07.2014 9744896191 Arabic Prose: A Study of the Issues Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi
Addressed in his Literary Works

Ali Ahmad Bakathir and his Historical Novels:
Md. Hasan MD. Munim A160178 | 1401030107 | 16.07.2014 | 8121671455 A Study in the Perspective of Islamic Dr. Sameena Kausar
Literature

Muhammad Shafeeque. The Novels of Ali Abu Al-Reesh: An analytical

Abdul Basheer. K.T . A160904 1501030101 | 29.07.2015 9809451046 Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

K.T and critical study.
B Md Farooq Husain | © viohammed | 15903 | 1501030103 | 29.07.2015 | 9866422201 | Contribution of Shah Waliullah Dehlaviand | - oo 0o o car
Husain his Family to the Arabic Literature.

Contribution of Mohammed Ahmed Al Murr
Hassan. K.V A160905 @ 1501030104 | 30.07.2015 8297146785  to Arabic fiction: A critical and analytical Dr. M M Sharfe Alam
study.

Muhammed Shareef.
K.V

Depiction of Indian Culture in the Modern
Abdulvahab.K Kunhimoideen .K | A160902 | 1501030105 | 30.07.2015 | 9652958623 |Arabic Travelogues: A descriptive and critical | Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi
study.



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mohd Azam

Syeda Mashkura Bibi

Gosh Mohammed

Mohammad Gufran
Ahmed

Mohammed Sayeed
Uddin

Shaik Mahmood Mohi

Uddin Waki

Abdulla Yaseen

M H Ahmad

Syed Mohd

Tanveeruddin

Abubakar

Mohammad

Qurshieed Ali

Mohammed

Waheed Uddin

Mohammed

Iftequar Uddin

Quadri

Mohd Shafi Uddin

A165197

A165198

A165199

A165207

A160795

A160795

A160655

16PHARO02HY

16PHAROO3HY

16PHAROO1HY

17PHARO01HY

17PHARO02HY

17PHAROO3HY

17PHARO04HY

20.07.2016

20.07.2016

20.07.2016

22.07.2017

24.07.2017

25.07.2017

21.07.2017

9052141443

8801300216

8955407069

9652187856

8801239916

9700686446

7680041755

Intertexuality in the Modern Literary
Criticism & its Manifestations in the Writings
of Shaikh Abul Hasan Ali <z Al Hasani Al
Nadwi

The Ascetic Poetry in Spain and its
Prominent Poets :A Descriptive and
Analytical Study

An Analytical and Critical Study of the
Literary, Linguistic and Poetic Writings of
Faizul Hasan Al-Saharanpuri

Abdul Aziz Al Maimani As a Research and
Critic
With Comparative Study between “Abul Ala
Wa Ma llaihi” and “Zikra Abil Ala Al Ma’ary”

Awhaduddin Bilagrami and his Contribution
to Arabic Language and literature

Rhetoric Characteristics in Lamiyaat Arab,
Hind, Ajam and Deccan: A descriptive,
Comparative and Critical Study

The Migrant Scholars in the Book “ Al —
Ealam” (Reasons of their migration and their
influence on literary and intellectual trends
in India)

Dr. M M Sharfe Alam

Dr. Sameena Kausar

Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf

Dr. Talha Farhan

Dr. Talha Farhan

Dr. Talha Farhan

Dr. Sameena Kausar



