## **PURSUING PH. D. RESEARCH SCHOLARS**

S. No.	Name of the Scholars	Father's name	Enrol. No.	Roll No.	Date of Admission	Contact No.	Торіс	Supervisor
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	Mohd. Shamsuddin	Mohd. Bikkumiya	A160008	1201030102	11.07.2012	9848963471	Arabic poetry in Andalus in the period of Murabiteen and Muwahhideen and prominent poets of this Era	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
2	Hafiz Imaduddin Mohsin	Mohd. Jamaluddin	A160063	1301030101	17.07.2013	9440002761	Scientific and Intellectual Aspects of the invocation of the Prophets to their Nations in the Meccan Surahs	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
3	Syed Muddasir Ahmed	Maqsood Ahmed	A160065	1301030102	17.07.2013	9440857255	Contribution of the Scholars of Darul Uloom Deoband to Arabic Poetry during Second half of Twentieth Century- An Analytical Study	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
4	Haisam Hasan C P	Assainar	A160064	1301030103	10.07.2013	7416815271	A Descriptive and Critical Study of Al Areekaliyat by Sheikh Abdurahman Al Areekali	Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi
5	Zikrullah Arabi	Master Mohmmed Idris Haider	A160066	1301030104	17.07.2013	9030145418	Contribution of Darul Uloom Deoband to Arabic Journalism with special reference of Al-Die (Monthly Magazine) and comprehensive Catalogue upto 2013	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
6	Asif Laique	Laique Ahmed	A160177	1401030101	15.07.2014	8801589585	Role of Abul Hasan Ali Nadwi in Developing Islamic Literature in the Arabic Language: An Analytical Study	Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi
7	Sainul Abid K.K	Saidalavi K.K	A160181	1401030102	15.07.2014	9961651362	An Analytical Study of Lexicons of Fiqh by Imam Al-Nawawi with Special Reference to his Book "Tahdheeb al-Asmaai wa al- Lughaati"	Dr. M M Sharfe Alam

8	Shamsul Haque	Matiullah	A160182	1401030103	15.07.2014	9030597041	Imam Yusuf bin Ismail al-Nabhani and his Contribution to the Arabic Language and Literature: An Analytical Study	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
9	Muneer K	Abdu Rahman K	A160179	1401030104	15.07.2014	9037729711	'Al-Manhaj al-Wadih bi-Sharhi Ihkami Ahkami al-Nikah' bySheikh Ahmad Zainuddin al-Makhdum: Study and Editing	Dr. M M Sharfe Alam
10	Nisamudeen C	Mohammed Noor	A160180	1401030106	16.07.2014	9744896191	Contribution of Mustafa Mahmud to the Arabic Prose: A Study of the Issues Addressed in his Literary Works	Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi
11	Md. Hasan	MD. Munim	A160178	1401030107	16.07.2014	8121671455	Ali Ahmad Bakathir and his Historical Novels: A Study in the Perspective of Islamic Literature	Dr. Sameena Kausar
12	Muhammad Shafeeque. K.T	Abdul Basheer. K.T	A160904	1501030101	29.07.2015	9809451046	The Novels of Ali Abu Al-Reesh: An analytical and critical study.	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
13	B Md Farooq Husain	B Mohammed Husain	A160903	1501030103	29.07.2015	9866422201	Contribution of Shah Waliullah Dehlavi and his Family to the Arabic Literature.	Dr. Sameena Kausar
14	Muhammed Shareef. K.V	Hassan. K.V	A160905	1501030104	30.07.2015	8297146785	Contribution of Mohammed Ahmed Al Murr to Arabic fiction: A critical and analytical study.	Dr. M M Sharfe Alam
15	Abdulvahab.K	Kunhimoideen .K	A160902	1501030105	30.07.2015	9652958623	Depiction of Indian Culture in the Modern Arabic Travelogues: A descriptive and critical study.	Dr. Javed Nadeem Nadvi

16	Mohd Azam	M H Ahmad	A165197	16PHAR002HY	20.07.2016	9052141443	Intertexuality in the Modern Literary Criticism & its Manifestations in the Writings of Shaikh Abul Hasan Ali  Al Hasani Al Nadwi	Dr. M M Sharfe Alam
17	Syeda Mashkura Bibi	Syed Mohd Tanveeruddin	A165198	16PHAR003HY	20.07.2016	8801300216	The Ascetic Poetry in Spain and its Prominent Poets :A Descriptive and Analytical Study	Dr. Sameena Kausar
18	Gosh Mohammed	Abubakar	A165199	16PHAR001HY	20.07.2016	8955407069	An Analytical and Critical Study of the Literary, Linguistic and Poetic Writings of Faizul Hasan Al-Saharanpuri	Dr. Syed Alim Ashraf
19	Mohammad Gufran Ahmed	Mohammad Qurshieed Ali	A165207	17PHAR001HY	22.07.2017	9652187856	Abdul Aziz Al Maimani As a Research and Critic With Comparative Study between "Abul Ala Wa Ma Ilaihi" and "Zikra Abil Ala Al Ma'ary"	Dr. Talha Farhan
20	Mohammed Sayeed Uddin	Mohammed Waheed Uddin	A160795	17PHAR002HY	24.07.2017	8801239916	Awhaduddin Bilagrami and his Contribution to Arabic Language and literature	Dr. Talha Farhan
21	Shaik Mahmood Mohi Uddin Waki	Mohammed Iftequar Uddin Quadri	A160795	17PHAR003HY	25.07.2017	9700686446	Rhetoric Characteristics in Lamiyaat Arab, Hind, Ajam and Deccan: A descriptive, Comparative and Critical Study	Dr. Talha Farhan
22	Abdulla Yaseen	Mohd Shafi Uddin	A160655	17PHAR004HY	21.07.2017	7680041755	The Migrant Scholars in the Book "Al – Ealam" (Reasons of their migration and their influence on literary and intellectual trends in India)	Dr. Sameena Kausar